Position

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N

Department Mg - Inpatient

Staff Nurse V- Assistant N
Department Mg - Inpatient

Staff Nurse V- Assistant N
Department Mg - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Total Wages

$151,217

$147,330

$135,867

$129,248

$129,057

$127,771

$125,756

$116,579

$116,241

$116,078

$112,982

$112,633

$111,206

$110,805

$110,619

$109,669

$109,252

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,460

$44,721

$54,713

$63,606

$62,421

$56,609

$46,790

$48,336

$59,905

$60,397

$52,683

$60,248

$51,945

$52,677

$52,432

$51,625

$54,452



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

$108,506

$108,256

$106,797

$104,636

$104,448

$101,500

$99,989

$99,576

$99,334

$98,855

$95,744

$95,057

$92,782

$91,772

$88,679

$87,455

$86,025

$83,951

$40,361

$46,817

$50,842

$42,203

$48,571

$19,934

$28,923

$31,296

$33,564

$49,211

$37,002

$39,533

$46,982

$20,904

$40,925

$36,770

$21,528

$31,590



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

$82,825

$77,949

$74,337

$72,123

$59,822

$58,390

$58,018

$48,376

$46,803

$45,453

$45,390

$45,116

$44,842

$44,654

$42,662

$41,965

$40,253

$39,305

$33,707

$6,734

$27,021

$38,530

$41,911

$24,607

$30,969

$30,926

$25,779

$0

$23,556

$7,593

$19,748

$29,950

$20,136

$9,907

$16,543

$0



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

$38,662

$38,603

$38,573

$34,247

$33,521

$32,583

$27,039

$26,019

$25,943

$23,696

$22,993

$22,831

$22,441

$21,784

$21,591

$21,520

$20,514

$20,277

$0

$10,624

$4,353

$0

$4,996

$24,041

$7,127

$4,362

$13,673

$0

$10,718

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,943

$0

$0



Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

$18,655

$18,611

$18,296

$16,354

$15,109

$12,358

$11,250

$9,959

$8,556

$8,163

$8,149

$7,628

$7,442

$7,432

$7,301

$7,081

$6,900

$6,878

$2,998

$0

$4,617

$4,425

$0

$4,627

$2,815

$0

$4,573

$1,597

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Nursing Assistant
Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

Hospital Med-Surgery
Acute Bms-Cms

$5,607

$4,122

$533

$0

$1,087

$0



