Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$151,217	\$50,460
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$147,330	\$44,721
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$135,867	\$54,713
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$129,248	\$63,606
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$129,057	\$62,421
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$127,771	\$56,609
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$125,756	\$46,790
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$116,579	\$48,336
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N Department Mg - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$116,241	\$59,905
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N Department Mg - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$116,078	\$60,397
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N Department Mg - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$112,982	\$52,683
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$112,633	\$60,248
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$111,206	\$51,945
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$110,805	\$52,677
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$110,619	\$52,432
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$109,669	\$51,625
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$109,252	\$54,452

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$108,506	\$40,361
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$108,256	\$46,817
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$106,797	\$50,842
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$104,636	\$42,203
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$104,448	\$48,571
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$101,500	\$19,934
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$99,989	\$28,923
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$99,576	\$31,296
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$99,334	\$33,564
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$98,855	\$49,211
Staff Nurse II - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$95,744	\$37,002
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$95,057	\$39,533
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$92,782	\$46,982
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$91,772	\$20,904
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$88,679	\$40,925
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$87,455	\$36,770
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$86,025	\$21,528
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$83,951	\$31,590

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$82,825	\$33,707
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$77,949	\$6,734
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$74,337	\$27,021
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$72,123	\$38,530
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$59,822	\$41,911
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$58,390	\$24,607
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$58,018	\$30,969
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$48,376	\$30,926
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$46,803	\$25,779
Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$45,453	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$45,390	\$23,556
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$45,116	\$7,593
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$44,842	\$19,748
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$44,654	\$29,950
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$42,662	\$20,136
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$41,965	\$9,907
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$40,253	\$16,543
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$39,305	\$0

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$38,662	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$38,603	\$10,624
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$38,573	\$4,353
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$34,247	\$0
Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$33,521	\$4,996
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$32,583	\$24,041
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$27,039	\$7,127
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$26,019	\$4,362
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$25,943	\$13,673
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$23,696	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$22,993	\$10,718
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$22,831	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$22,441	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$21,784	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$21,591	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$21,520	\$5,943
Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$20,514	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$20,277	\$0

Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$18,655	\$2,998
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$18,611	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$18,296	\$4,617
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$16,354	\$4,425
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$15,109	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$12,358	\$4,627
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$11,250	\$2,815
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$9,959	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$8,556	\$4,573
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$8,163	\$1,597
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$8,149	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$7,628	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$7,442	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$7,432	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$7,301	\$0
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$7,081	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$6,900	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$6,878	\$0

Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$5,607	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$4,122	\$1,087
Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Acute Bms-Cms	\$533	\$0